Race Date
October 22, 2019

Overall
1
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Name
Ella Threkeld
Aubrey Rizzo
Addyson Russo
Madison Kruk
Kaitlyn Rizzo
Grace Griffin

Jasmine McDonough

Madison Graham
Sophia Principato
Evelyn Clancy
Peyton Sadler
Juliet Misajlovski
Gianna Ricucci
Ava Turner
Gabby Lancucki
Sydney Livi
Delaney O'Neill
Clare McShane
Alyssa Chika
Gianna Mangone
Janelle Chika
Jessica Chika
Megan Petroske
Jaelyn Horwath
Kayla Kramer
Hannah Lopacki
Liliana Jorgensen
Caleigh Friedmann
Madalyn Romaya
Maci Mangone
Aleezeh Imran
Jaylynn Kropf
Riley Smith
Makayla Taggart
Malana Bennett
Abbie Smith
Amelia Marocco
Annabella Shyti
Faith Bryant
Savannah Silage
Hayden Ownby
Valentina Walsh
Alexis Karrumi
Kendyl Smith
Jillian Lafever
Alyssa Fudge
Mekayla-May Bahri

Team
Shawnee
Shawnee
Sequoyah
Shawnee
Cherokee
Cherokee

Cherokee
Huron
Cherokee
Shawnee
Ojibwa
Shawnee
Shawnee
Cherokee
Mohawk
Cherokee
Mohawk

Cherokee
Sequoyah
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Shawnee
Miami
Shawnee
Miami
Cherokee
Shawnee
Sequoyah
Cherokee
Cherokee
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Cherokee
Sequoyah
Ojibwa
Sequoyah
Shawnee
Sequoyah
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Sequoyah
Ojibwa
Mohawk
Mohawk

CVS Cross Country Mile
Overall Finish List

Girls Mile

Bib No

Gend

1271
1246
474
498
1279
70
101
154
103
490
322
500
1286
124
256
98
273
1282
1289
469
8

7
102
496
181
499
180
38
1247
468
1670
97
1284
482
1613
478
320
475
488
476
1615
127
1665
479
319
233
196
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Race Date
October 22, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

Name
Madison Ernati
Harlyn Radloff
Layla Gendrnelle
Juliana Karromi
Lily Schultz
Aubrey Sauer
Danielle Kienitz
Brooklyn Silage
Aubrey Houstone
Maggie Latra
Mya Zelenak
Caitlyn Dismuke
Falludi Ndickou
Natalie Gabbeart
Hope Patterson
Emma Lancucki
Arianna Borowski
Nicole Yonan
Madison Williams
Brielle Kienitz
Ava Ryan
Malana Adams
Kylie Kaplan
Samantha Brandt
Julia Smolinski
Grace Barkho
Isabella Thaqi
Liliana Cendrowski
Addison Solomon
Hayden Solomon
Peyton Witkowski
Elyse Shields

Team
Cherokee
Ottawa
Mohawk
Cherokee
Shawnee
Cherokee
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Cherokee
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee

Cherokee
Mohawk
Mohawk
Mohawk
Cherokee
Sequoyah
Mohawk
Mohawk
Sequoyah
Mohawk
Mohawk
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Mohawk
Mohawk
Mohawk
Cherokee

CVS Cross Country Mile
Overall Finish List

Girls Mile

Bib No

Gend

1244
325
241

1666

1671

1669
373
477

1242
464
486

1241

1667

53

1607
249
207
313

1288
347
274
191
345
223
283

1

1281

1668
288
302
312
119
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Race Date
October 22, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
Bryson Dunn
Henrik Soderberg
Michael Griffin
Zac Clouse
Joey Garner
Dakotta Depester
Matthew Woznica
Jesse Bryant
Ryder Seidl
Nick Newsome
Chase Depester
Jackson MacHesky
Grant Griffin
Braden Bonacci
Jayce Goff
Isaac Cyranoski
Landon Radatz
William Klinger
Grady Friedmann
Bryce Hoenle
Alejandro Velasco
Drew Foley
Easton Combs
Rocko Deluca
Benny Piscopink
Collin Mclnally
Russell Laursen
Cullen Jones
Colton Sanchez
Thomas Miller
Marcello Giacona
Luca Savich
Giovanni Ricucci
Alex Winarski
Landon Bonacci
Ben Kazmierczak
Wesley Lafever
Miles Ezell
Keegan Bridge
Jack Sikkelee
Adam Cunningham
Logan Rewitzer
Dominic Savich
Santino Calagna
Landon Doebler
Nicholas Via
Nicolas Gamarra

Team
Shawnee
Mohawk
Cherokee
Sequoyah
Miami
Cherokee

Fox
Shawnee
Ojibwa
Cherokee
Cherokee
Miami
Cherokee
Sequoyah
Cherokee
Cherokee
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Cherokee
Shawnee
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Shawnee
Shawnee
Miami
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Shawnee
Mohawk
Sequoyah
Cherokee
Shawnee
Shawnee
Sequoyah
Ottawa
Ojibwa
Cherokee
Miami
Mohawk
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Shawnee
Mohawk
Cherokee
Shawnee

CVS Cross Country Mile
Overall Finish List

Boys Mile

Bib No

Gend

492
286
67
332
179
1611
153
487
323
1616
1612
182
68
330
1283
16
472
441
52
495
484
339
491
1608
183
470
465
344
1248
260
342
105
1287
1278
331
324
318
33
174
281
10
1614
108
489
231
126
494
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Race Date
October 22, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Name
Jack Stewart
Joshua Thoel
Benny Crowley
Michael Timpa
Ben Struhar
Francis Nguyen
Kaitlyn Rizzo
Dominic Deluca
Jonah Redman

Matthew Majchrzak Jr.

Francesco Giacona
Jonathan Thibodeau
Giorgio Passalacqua
Brantley Landon
Benjamin Stockel
Jayden Henderson
Jack Gerrard

Arturo Gallardo
Jason Thibodeau
Andrei Eania
Alexander Johnson
Brian Clark
Christian Michaels
Charlie Miller
Dominic Zoli

Elijan Judkins

Luka Zdravkovic
Christopher Edwards
Nathan Giovannoni
Nikola Zdravkovic
Kane Szydlewski
Colin Cherry

Ismar Livadic
Dawson Weiss
Nickalis Borowski
Aiden Blindy

Luke Bishop
Unknown Partic. 1617
Braylen Kennedy
Dominic Fornatoro
Hunter Therssen
Adam Dutaj

Sam Cooper

Brody Hinson

Team
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Shawnee
Shawnee
Mohawk
Shawnee
Shawnee
Sequoyah
Mohawk
Sequoyah
Mohawk
Sequoyah
Cherokee

Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Mohawk
Sequoyah
Shawnee
Cherokee
Mohawk
Sequoyah
Mohawk
Mohawk
Cherokee
Cherokee
Ojibwa
Cherokee
Mohawk
Cherokee
Mohawk
Sequoyah
Mohawk
Sequoyah
Miami

Cherokee
Cherokee
Erie
Ojibwa
Mohawk
Fox

CVS Cross Country Mile
Overall Finish List

Boys Mile

Bib No

Gend

480
483
336
1277
1249
271
1245
1609
473
258
340
310
327
1290
122
1243
1664
1280
311
338
497
9
259
471
314
248
138
20
316
1610
303
5
257
485
201
328
172
1617
90
1285
145
315
225
147

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing 4

<

LT LTLLLLLLLLLILLILZLTLZLLELELELELELELELEEEELLTELELELELEELELELELELELELELELT=LT TN LE(LELCKL

10/22/2019 06:16:34



